2
SANTON SUCCESFULLY ADDED
THE X-TYPE SWITCH TO ITS RANGE,
WHICH IS SPECIALLY DESIGNED AS
A DC ISOLATING SWITCH FOR THE
SOLAR INDUSTRY. THE SANTON
X-TYPE SWITCH IS OF OPTIMUM SIZE
IN ORDER TO MAKE IT SUITABLE

Poles
*2
H
*3
Product type code
Bottom mounting
B
Single hole mounting
Panel mounting
P
Reversed
contacts
R
Double mounting
D
600 16 2 2 X60.16B2 X60.16P2 X60.16R2 X60.16D2
600 16 4 4 X60.16B4 X60.16P4 X60.16R4 X60.16D4
600 16 6 6 X60.16B6 X60.16P6 X60.16R6 X60.16D6
600 16 8 8 X60.16B8 X60.16P8 X60.16R8 X60.16D8
850 16 2 2 X85.16B2 X85.16P2 X85.16R2 X85.16D2
850 16 4 4 X85.16B4 X85.16P4 X85.16R4 X85.16D4
850 16 6 6 X85.16B6 X85.16P6 X85.16R6 X85.16D6
850 16 8 8 X85.16B8 X85.16P8 X85.16R8 X85.16D8
1000 16 2 3 X100.16B2 X100.16P2 X100.16R2 X100.16D2
1000 16 4 6 X100.16B4 X100.16P4 X100.16R4 X100.16D4
1000 16 6 9 X100.16B6 X100.16P6 X100.16R6 X100.16D6
600 25 2 2 X60.25B2 X60.25P2 X60.25R2 X60.25D2
600 25 4 4 X60.25B4 X60.25P4 X60.25R4 X60.25D4
600 25 6 6 X60.25B6 X60.25P6 X60.25R6 X60.25D6
600 25 8 8 X60.25B8 X60.25P8 X60.25R8 X60.25D8
750 25 2 2 X75.25B2 X75.25P2 X75.25R2 X75.25D2
750 25 4 4 X75.25B4 X75.25P4 X75.25R4 X75.25D4
750 25 6 6 X75.25B6 X75.25P6 X75.25R6 X75.25D6
750 25 8 8 X75.25B8 X75.25P8 X75.25R8 X75.25D8
1000 25 2 3 X100.25B2 X100.25P2 X100.25R2 X100.25D2
1000 25 4 6 X100.25B4 X100.25P4 X100.25R4 X100.25D4
1000 25 6 9 X100.25B6 X100.25P6 X100.25R6 X100.25D6
600 32 2 2 X60.32B2 X60.32P2 X60.32R2 X60.32D2
600 32 4 4 X60.32B4 X60.32P4 X60.32R4 X60.32D4
600 32 6 6 X60.32B6 X60.32P6 X60.32R6 X60.32D6
1000 32 2 3 X100.32B2 X100.32P2 X100.32R2 X100.32D2
1000 32 4 6 X100.32B4 X100.32P4 X100.32R4 X100.32D4
CSA/UL RATED SWITCHES *5
Voltage
(V) UL508
Current

*4
B
Panel
mounting
*4
Poles single
pole switching
Bottom
mounting
*4
B
Panel
mounting
*4
P
600 16 2 2 X60.16BK2 X60.16PK2 1 X60.16BKS1 X60.16PKS1
600 16 4 4 X60.16BK4 X60.16PK4 2 X60.16BKS2 X60.16PKS2
600 16 6 6 X60.16BK6 X60.16PK6 3 X60.16BKS3 X60.16PKS3
600 16 8 8 X60.16BK8 X60.16PK8 4 X60.16BKS4 X60.16PKS4
600 25 2 2 X60.25BK2 X60.25PK2 1 X60.25BKS1 X60.25PKS1
600 25 4 4 X60.25BK4 X60.25PK4 2 X60.25BKS2 X60.25PKS2
600 25 6 6 X60.25BK6 X60.25PK6 3 X60.25BKS3 X60.25PKS3
600 25 8 8 X60.25BK8 X60.25PK8 4 X60.25BKS4 X60.25PKS4
600 32 2 2 X60.32BK2 X60.32PK2 1 X60.32BKS1 X60.32PKS1
600 32 4 4 X60.32BK4 X60.32PK4 2 X60.32BKS2 X60.32PKS2
600 32 6 6 X60.32BK6 X60.32PK6 3 X60.32BKS3 X60.32PKS3
600 32 8 8 X60.32BK8 X60.32PK8 4 X60.32BKS4 X60.32PKS4
*1	 Switches with combined DC and AC poles are also available.
*2	 The number of main poles without auxiliary contacts.
*3	 With the total number of layers “H”, the total height of the switch can be determined.